2015 Points Final
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First
Pau
Dave
David
Tanner
Mike
Patrck
Howard
Randy
Ed
Duane
Pau
Mike
Chris
Frank
Butch
Rick
Dick
Mike
Jack
Tom
Stan
Mike
Alan
Steve
Richard
Curtis
Daniel
Brian
Bill
Bob
Marlin
George
John
Tom
Lee
Robert
Mike
Roger
John
Vincent
Ryan
Timothy
Keith
Allen
Craig
Jim
Harry
Terry
Mike
Jerry

Last
Oleksy
Buck
Godfrey
Everhart
Godfrey
Wrigley
Curtis
Ashton
Everhart
Everhart
Clawson
Jobe
Buck
Coolidge
Dewitt
Hamman
Runyan
Bell
Doke
Russell
Delagrange
Gilbert
Lucht
Palmore
Robison
Ashton
Figgins
Godfrey
Lapham
Caldwell
Rhodebeck
Buday
Morrow
Buday
Grigsby
Becraft
Rink
Lea
Lamper
Ashton
Castor
McAbee
Martin
Ensinger
Davis
Krebs

Hood
Garrett
Little
Strope

Totals
1033
1029
1019
1005
941
894
892
833
827
797
788
746
686
628
554
530
495
392
369
367
340
329
326
313
310
303
295
265
253
239
230
218
218
210
208
200
181
175
170
165
150
148
145
141
137
128
113
113
109
108

1/21/2016



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Bob
Jim
Allen
Jim
Jim
Wylie
Bob
John
David
Stephen
John
Barry
Melvin
Nicholas
Ben
Bill
Patrick
James
Mike
Eugene
Donald
Kirk
Terry
Bruce
Terry
John
Robert
Jewell
Lynn
James
Terry
Charles
Steve
Ross
Norman
Pau
James
Jeff
Doug
Jynx
Bruce
Neil
James
Frederick
Dean
John
Charles
Gregg
James
Mike
Norman
Loran

Walck
Kellam
Forey
Shaver
Alvis
Etscheid
Hanstra
Herder
Douberteen
Lewis
Albright,Jr.
Rector
Minion
Heffelmire
Doll
Baird
Hogan
Bartuska
Metcalfe
Jordan
Nelson
McClure
Kummer
Babbitt
Adams
Phillips, Jr.
Young
Pearson
Poirier
Burt
Sitzer
Beatty
Shepard
Gullett
Smink
Evans
Minnich
Harless
Wintin
Jenkins
Reed
Dunaway
Harless
Hutton
Turnbow
Alley
Clevenger
Ernest
Blackwell
Hexamer
Mudd
Warner

106
105
102
98
98
96
95
91
90
89
85
85
85
84
84
84
80
78
78
78
78
74
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
68
66
64
62
60
60
59
58
57
57
54
54
54
53
50
50
50



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Thomas
Terry
Dean
Phillip
Kevin
Arthur
Don
Kory
Clark
Richard
Dave
Steven
James
Rick
Larry
Jurgen
Johnnie
William
Richard
George
Michael
Dan
Thomas
Gary
Dan
Mark
Evan
Pete
David
Steve
Pau
Mark
Randy
Christopher
Bill
Douglas
John
Bob
Jerrold
Colin
Bob
Robert
Charles
Clay
John
Edward
Pau
Rick
Denny
Tim
Wayne
Jerry

Piercy
McKenney
Dolbee
Nace

Fox
Nauman
Knowlton
Klinkman
Howey
Bol
Nagreski
Blunk
Martin
Ortman
Williams
Faldoe
Vaughn
Manjak
Shuman
May
Cornell
Riggs
Secor
Beauchamp
Purkey
Rodgers
McClure
Troup
Masiokas
Heffelmire
Habecker
Schlichter
Sprague
White
Reynolds
Inbody
Burkhardt
Boles
Croy
Thielmann
Wilbert
Santa
Davaney
Hoesman
Ensinger
Sheets
Statterly
York
Hunter
Fortner
Biggerstaff
Bridges

49
48
48
45
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
37
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
31
30
28
28
25
25
25
25



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Michael
Brent
Randal
Harvey
Stevenson
William
Todd
Charles
James
Robert
Nicky
James
Derrick
Kevin

Vance
Williams
Saathoff
Williams
Parrish
Arnold
Baker
Sherman
Noelle
Woodard
Rogers

Blackwell, Jr.

Blackwell
Klinkman

19
19
18
18
18
16
14
14
11
10
10
10
10
10



